ANSHAN SULY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. PAGE: www.hvdiode.cn Email: sales@hvdiode.cn TEL: 0412-8227797
鞍山术立电子有限公司
第 1 页
参 数 表
200mA 系列高压高频二极管采用高可靠性的台面结构及扩散工艺，环氧树脂真空灌注密闭封装。
200mA Series High voltage rectifier diode adopts high reliable mesa structure and diffusion craftwork,
epoxy resin molded in a compact structure.
▼ 外形尺寸图示 Outline Drawings

峰值电压
( Vf)
重复冲击
电流(Ifrm)
反向恢复
时间
( Trr)
尺寸
(mm)
KV
25°C 25°C 100°C 25°C 25°C 25°C
mA µA µA V A nS
2CL4KV-200mA 4 200 2.0 20.0 5 15 -- Φ2.5*6.5/Φ5*9
2CL6KV-200mA 6 200 2.0 20.0 7 15 -- Φ5*9/Φ4.5*15
2CL8KV-200mA 8 200 2.0 20.0 9 15 -- Φ4.5*15/Φ7.5*22
2CL10KV-200mA 10 200 2.0 20.0 11 15 -- Φ4.5*15/Φ7.5*22
2CL12KV-200mA 12 200 2.0 20.0 13 15 -- Φ4.5*15/Φ7.5*22
2CL15KV-200mA 15 200 2.0 20.0 16 15 -- Φ4.5*15/Φ7.5*22
2CL18KV-200mA 18 200 2.0 20.0 20 15 -- Φ8*25/Φ8*40
2CL20KV-200mA 20 200 2.0 20.0 24 15 -- Φ8*25/Φ8*40
2CL30KV-200mA 30 200 2.0 20.0 35 15 -- Φ8*40/Φ8*60
2CL40KV-200mA 40 200 2.0 20.0 52 15 -- Φ8*40/Φ8*60
2CL50KV-200mA 50 200 2.0 20.0 58 15 -- Φ8*60/Φ8*80
2CL60KV-200mA 60 200 2.0 20.0 65 15 -- Φ8*80/80*8*8
2CLG4KV-200mA 4 200 2.0 20.0 6 15 100 Φ5*9/Φ4.5*15
2CLG6KV-200mA 6 200 2.0 20.0 10 15 100 Φ5*9/Φ4.5*15
2CLG8KV-200mA 8 200 2.0 20.0 16 15 100 Φ4.5*15
2CLG10KV-200mA 10 200 2.0 20.0 18 15 100 Φ4.5*15
2CLG12KV-200mA 12 200 2.0 20.0 22 15 100 Φ4.5*15
2CLG15KV-200mA 15 200 2.0 20.0 26 15 100 Φ4.5*15
ANSHAN SULY ELECTRONICS CO., LTD. PAGE: www.hvdiode.cn Email: sales@hvdiode.cn TEL: 0412-8227797
鞍山术立电子有限公司
第 3 页
2CLG18KV-200mA 18 200 2.0 20.0 30 15 100 Φ4.5*15
2CLG20KV-200mA 20 200 2.0 20.0 35 15 100 Φ4.5*15
2CLG30KV-200mA 30 200 2.0 20.0 45 15 100 Φ4.5*15/Φ8*40
2CLG35KV-200mA 35 200 2.0 20.0 50 15 100 Φ8*40/Φ8*60
2CLG40KV-200mA 40 200 2.0 20.0 58 15 100 Φ8*60/Φ8*80
2CLG50KV-200mA 50 200 2.0 20.0 65 15 100 Φ8*60/Φ8*80
2CLG60KV-200mA 60 200 2.0 20.0 95 15 100 Φ8*80/80*8*8
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Diodes - General Purpose, Power, Switching category:
Click to view products by  HVDIODE manufacturer: